INVOICE REGISTER REPORT FOR CITY OF PLANO 1/29Page
:
01/13/2020 09:51 AM
User: Zoila
DB: Plano
INVOICE DUE DATES 01/13/2020 - 01/13/2020
BOTH JOURNALIZED AND UNJOURNALIZED
OPEN

NOpen500.00 500.00 01/13/202012/10/2019STERLING CODIFIERS INC34980
800305
500.00 CODIFICATION SERVICE01-100-61-7655
01/13/2020TCole25W CLEAR FLAME TIP LAMPS
NOpen228.75 228.75 01/13/202012/12/2019TEMPLE DISPLAY, LTD34897
20697
228.75 OPERATION SUPPLIES01-120-65-7343
01/13/2020TColeSQ10-OIL CHNG
NOpen54.52 54.52 01/13/202012/12/2019TIRE TRACKS34912
7088369
54.52 MTNC SRVC & RPR-VEHICLES01-200-62-7668
01/13/2020TColeSQ4-TIRES
NOpen149.80 149.80 01/13/202012/18/2019TIRE TRACKS34913
7088444
149.80 MTNC SRVC & RPR-VEHICLES01-200-62-7668
01/13/2020TColeSQ10-TIRES
NOpen599.20 599.20 01/13/202012/12/2019TIRE TRACKS34914
7088371
599.20 MTNC SRVC & RPR-VEHICLES01-200-62-7668
01/13/2020TColeBARRICADE 6V LED LIGHTS
NOpen48.80 48.80 01/13/202012/10/2019TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION34909
102848
48.80 SIGNS01-320-65-6316
01/13/2020TCole#214713 NOV REPORTS
NOpen50.00 50.00 01/13/202012/01/2019TRANSUNION RISK AND34963
NOV 2019
50.00 INVESTIGATIONS01-200-61-7756
01/13/2020TCole#214713 DEC REPORTS
NOpen50.00 50.00 01/13/202001/01/2020TRANSUNION RISK AND34964
DEC 2019
50.00 INVESTIGATIONS01-200-61-7756
01/13/2020TColeDISCHARGE&FORCE MAIN CLEANER
NOpen1,848.27 1,848.27 01/13/202012/06/2019UNITED LABORATORIES34791
274047
1,744.80 MTNC & RPR-SUPPLIES25-720-65-7316
103.47 SHIPPING25-720-65-7316
01/13/2020TColeH2SO4 REMOVAL
NOpen1,382.77 1,382.77 01/13/202012/19/2019UNITED LABORATORIES34847
275232
INVOICE REGISTER REPORT FOR CITY OF PLANO 23/29Page
:
01/13/2020 09:51 AM
User: Zoila
DB: Plano
INVOICE DUE DATES 01/13/2020 - 01/13/2020
BOTH JOURNALIZED AND UNJOURNALIZED
OPEN
GL Distribution
Post DateEntered ByDescriptionInv Ref#
JrnlizedStatusAmt DueInv AmtDue DateInv DateVendorInv Num
1,382.77 MTNC & RPR-SUPPLIES25-710-65-7316
01/13/2020TColeWEED&BRUSH LOW-V
NOpen1,657.97 1,657.97 01/13/202012/06/2019UNITED LABORATORIES34907
274046
1,657.97 OPERATING SUPPLIES01-310-65-7343
01/13/2020TColeFIRST-CLASS PRESORT FEE
NOpen235.00 235.00 01/13/202001/09/2020UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE34987
JAN 2020
235.00 MTNC SRVC & RPR-OFFICE EQMT01-100-62-7666
01/13/2020TColeTELEPHONE/INTERNET-CELLULAR
NOpen1,763.97 1,763.97 01/13/202012/20/2019VERIZON WIRELESS34985
9844636804
21.09 630-742-2012 TK01-130-63-7736
21.09 630-669-3845 JS01-130-63-7736
51.72 INTERNET01-130-63-7738
21.09 630-669-0188 BH01-100-63-7736
25.86 INTERNET01-100-63-7738
24.67 630-669-0204 JN01-210-63-7736
25.86 INTERNET01-210-63-7738
21.37 630-669-0583 SB01-200-63-7736
21.09 630-669-0743 JW01-200-63-7736
21.09 630-669-1604 GM01-200-63-7736
21.09 630-669-2123 NA01-200-63-7736